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Ergebnisse
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LLZ Dortmund



Winny Cup 2019 - Gewehr D mannlich

1 Chagarian David VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 93,3 88,1 1814
2 Johann Damon KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V. 82,6 95 177,6
3 Backhaus Marco SV Barkhausen-Porta e.V. 1899 87,7 89 176,7

4 Spies Benedikt SchieR und Schitzenverein Elsoff 1924 79,8 85,8 165,6

5 Stotzer Luis SSG Asterstein 1962 e.V. 76,2 89 165,2

6 Kremann Nicolas Sportschitzen Hiltrup 77,2 84,5 161,7

7 Eickelmann Finn Sportschiitzen St. Severinus Calle 82,4 75,8 158,2

8 Hinkelmann Lennes Schiitzenverein Nordlinen-Alstedde 78,5 74,7 153,2

9 Bollacke Liam VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 89,7 60,6 150,3
10 zyla Tim SV Haldem v. 1907 e.V. 67,2 78,1 145,3
11 Spies Jakob SchieR und Schitzenverein Elsoff 1924 66,2 78 144,2
12 Degelmann Felix Sportschitzen Hiltrup 73,5 69,8 143,3
13 Juretschke Leon Tlckinger Schiitzenverein 1872 e.V. 81,7 59,8 141,5
14 Tinte Maximilian SchieR-Sportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V. 60,8 80,7 141,5
15 Kuster Luca Voerder SV v. 1607 65,8 73,1 138,9
16 Kloppmann Rene SG Altschermbeck 70,4 67,4 137,8
17 Novack Clemens SV Hemschlar 69,3 66,7 136
18 Soika Ben Sportschiitzen St. Severinus Calle 69,7 63,4 133,1
19 Triptrap Mathis SG Altschermbeck 61,5 70,9 132,4
20 Baumner Leonard Schiell und Schiitzenverein Elsoff 1924 55,3 76,7 132
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Winny Cup 2019 - Gewehr D mannlich

21 Miinch Sebastian SSG Asterstein 1962 e.V. 59,5 70,1 129,6
22 Wessels Hannes Sportschitzen Hiltrup 72,6 52,2 124,8
23 Link Arne SSV Ménninghausen 74,1 48,1 122,2
24 Heier Til SG Altschermbeck 60 49,6 109,6
25 Althoff Leon SV 1925 Liinen-Sid 46,8 60,7 107,5
26 Katal Kadim SV 1925 Liinen-Sid 47,4 38,3 85,7
27 Nisters Damon SSG Asterstein 1962 e.V. 25,3 54,6 79,9
28 Link Lennart SSV Ménninghausen 34,2 44,3 78,5
29 Liepelt Tobias SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 38,1 36 74,1
30 Volz Falk Schiell und Schiitzenverein Elsoff 1924 32,5 36,5 69
31 Althoff Lias SV 1925 Liinen-Sid 40,6 20,4 61
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Winny Cup 2019 - Gewehr D weiblich

1 Chagarian Liana VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 96,4 84,3 180,7
2 ARmuth Freyja SchieB-Sportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V. 87,7 82,4 170,1
3 Bockmann Mia VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 79,5 81,8 161,3
4 Borowski Isabel SchieR-Sportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V. 79,8 81 160,8
5 Tilnte Emely SchieR-Sportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V. 78,8 78,6 157,4
6 Spenner Elisabeth SSG St. Seb. Balve 80,8 76,3 157,1
7 Ermert Carina Tlckinger Schitzenverein 1872 e.V. 71,1 74,4 145,5
8 Mlinaric Lea Voerder SV v. 1607 77,3 64,5 141,8
9 Wohsmann Nele SchieR-Sportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V. 53,4 70,2 123,6
10 Kraeling Lena Tlckinger Schiitzenverein 1872 e.V. 57,2 59,4 116,6
11 Rowemeier Luisa SchieR-Sportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V. 55,9 59,8 115,7
12 Homann Tyra Schitzenverein Nordlinen-Alstedde 80,6 25,9 106,5
13 Lanfer Lina VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 34,7 67 101,7
14 Juretschke Angelina Tlckinger Schiitzenverein 1872 e.V. 52,7 48,6 101,3
15 Heiker Lena PolSV Dortmund 41 48,4 89,4
16 Otto Pia Schitzenverein Nordlinen-Alstedde 43,2 43 86,2
17 Niehues Mia SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 49,6 35,3 84,9
18 GroRe Pia SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 57,1 24,5 81,6
19 Potzsch Pia Tlckinger Schiitzenverein 1872 e.V. 20,1 0 20,1
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Winny Cup 2019 - Mannschaftswertung - Gewehr D

1 G-D-1109 Liana Chagarian

3 G-D-6506 Benedikt Spies

4 G-D-1206

5 G-D-1503-1
6 G-D-4119

7 G-D-7420

8 G-D-2712

9 G-D-11110
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Mia Bockmann

Jakob Spies

David Chagarian

Leonard Baumner

VSS Epe 2014 e.V.

Schief8 und Schiitzenverein Elsoff 1924

Sportschitzen Hiltrup
SchieR-Sportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V.
Tlckinger Schiitzenverein 1872 e.V.
Sportschitzen St. Severinus Calle

SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

SSG Asterstein 1962 e.V.

523,4

441,8

429,8
409,4
363,4
291,3
240,6
209,5



1 Johann

3 Rottmann

4 Martin
5 Ehrenfried
6 Noll
7 Kandiloros
8 Petzsch
9 VoR
10 Litke Grachtrup
11 Liepelt
12 Lorek
13 Zacherias
14 Wilper
15 Knapper
16 Schauerte
17 Decker
18 Konigsbiischer
19 Lichterfeld
20 Rohleder

Tyler

Philip
Hardy
Lennart
Lenny
Mihail
Luca
Jannik
Ben
Sebastian
Leon
Paul
Leonard
Aaron
Jakob
Mathis
Henry
Fynn
Alexander
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Winny Cup 2019 - Gewehr C mannlich

KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V. 93,3
Ennepetal-Milsper Schiitzenverein e.V. 88,7
SV Hemschlar 86,8
Tlckinger Schitzenverein 1872 e.V. 83,4
VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 83,3
SV 1925 Liinen-Sid 82,1
PolSV Dortmund 75,6
SG Altschermbeck 82,1
VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 79,8
SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 69,8
SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 77,4
Schiel und Schiitzenverein Elsoff 1924 66
Sportschiitzen Hiltrup 70,4
SV 1925 Liinen-Sid 74,1
Sportschiitzen St. Severinus Calle 63,6
Sportschiitzen St. Severinus Calle 56,3
BSV Herbede 1850 e.V. 65,7
BSV Kirchlinde 1896 e.V. 65,6
Tlckinger Schitzenverein 1872 e.V. 73,2

97,4

87,5
89,1
90,1
89,2
87,7
89,6
82,5
82,8
87,6
79,5

90
84,6
73,4
81,9
88,1
74,2
72,2
62,4

190,7

176,2
175,9
173,5
172,5
169,8
165,2
164,6
162,6
157,4
156,9

156

155
147,5
145,5
144,4
139,9
137,8
135,6



21 Begqjiri

22 Winnebald
23 Valland
24 Schicke
25 Schmidt
26 Rohlf

27 Walker
28 Heiker

29 Rohleder

Winny Cup 2019 - Gewehr C mannlich

Ardian KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V.

Julian Schiel und Schitzenverein Elsoff 1924
Sven KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V.

Jonas Sportschitzen Hiltrup

Yannis SSG Asterstein 1962 e.V.

Logan Voerder SV v. 1607

Kyle Schiitzenverein Nordliinen-Alstedde
Nico PolSV Dortmund

Benjamin Tlckinger Schitzenverein 1872 e.V.
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63,5
67,3
50,6
68,3
55,7
66,1

44

46
47,1

68,3

64
78,5
58,6
64,8
39,8
53,2
44,8
26,6

131,8
131,3
129,1
126,9
120,5
105,9
97,2
90,8
73,7



1 Rottcher Sophie

2 Senger Carolin

3 Goer Sophia
4 Dreger Marlene
5 Kurnol Annelie
6 Potzsch Sophie
7 Wipping Lucia
8 Verst Sinah
9 Pieper Theresa

10 Feisel Johanna

11 Prietzel Lya

12 Miller Marie

13 Hoflich Anika

14 Mack Luisa

15 Hager Jolina

16 Bolik Julie

17 Menz Mia

18 Langenberg Lea

19 Kretzschmar Mara

20 Lange Katharina

21 Engels Julia

22 Mammen Zoe

23 Ritke Katharina
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Winny Cup 2019 - Gewehr C weiblich

SV Haldem v. 1907 e.V. 98,2

VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 98,6
SBSV Waltrop 94,8
SV Barkhausen-Porta e.V. 1899 96,1
BSV Herbede 1850 e.V. 94,2
Tlckinger Schiitzenverein 1872 e.V. 93,9
VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 88,9
VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 90,1
SSV Monninghausen 87,2
SchieR und Schitzenverein Elsoff 1924 88,5
SchieB und Schitzenverein Elsoff 1924 85,4
SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 92,9
BSV Freischiitz Hiltrop 1912 e.V. 87,6
Sportschiitzen Hiltrup 88
SV Westerbauer 85,1
Tlckinger Schiitzenverein 1872 e.V. 81
PolSV Dortmund 79,6
SG Altschermbeck 68,5
SV Haldem v. 1907 e.V. 86
Voerder SV v. 1607 73,9
SSV Bad Waldliesborn 47,8
KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V. 44,1
SSV Bad Waldliesborn 59,6

96,9
94,1
94,3

92,4
94,2
90,1
93,5

91
93,6
90,7
90,8
81,2
85,8

85
87,2
84,7
78,6
86,1

66
71,6

65
65,5
49,9

195,1
192,7
189,1

188,5
188,4

184
182,4
181,1
180,8
179,2
176,2
174,1
173,4

173
172,3
165,7
158,2
154,6

152
145,5
112,8
109,6
109,5



Winny Cup 2019 - Mannschaftswertung - Gewehr C

1 G-C-3725 Sophie Rottcher Mara Kretzschmar Nico Kirchhoff

3 G-C-4119-2 Sophie Potzsch Julie Bolik Lennart Ehrenfried

4 G-C-6506
5 G-C-4314
6 G-C-2712
7 G-C-1414
8 G-C-1206
9 G-C-5303
10 G-C-5224
11 G-C-4409
12 G-C-5710
13 G-C-5307
14 G-C-4119-1
15 G-C-11110
16 G-C-5106
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SV Haldem v. 1907 e.V.

Tuckinger Schiitzenverein 1872 e.V.

SchieR und Schiitzenverein Elsoff 1924
KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V.

SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

SG Altschermbeck

Sportschitzen Hiltrup

SV 1925 Linen-Sud

PolSV Dortmund

Voerder SV v. 1607

SSV Ménninghausen
Schiitzenverein Nordlinen-Alstedde
Tlckinger Schiitzenverein 1872 e.V.
SSG Asterstein 1962 e.V.

BSV Kirchlinde 1896 e.V.

532,1

523,2

511,4
497,4
488,4

457
454,9
424,8
414,2
390,3
381,5
356,9
350,8
285,7
137,8



Winny Cup 2019 - Pistole C mannlich

1 Johann Damon KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V. 91,7
2 Backhaus Marco SV Barkhausen-Porta e.V. 1899 81,3
3 Jansen Fynn Sportschiitzen Diana Oelde e.V. 53,3
4 Stotzer Luis SSG Asterstein 1962 e.V. 55,5
5 Link Arne SSV Ménninghausen 49,9
6 Link Lennart SSV Moénninghausen 51,1
7 Kremann Jan Sportschiitzen Hiltrup 40,4
8 Hinkelmann Lennes Schitzenverein Nordlinen-Alstedde 30,2
9 Minch Sebastian SSG Asterstein 1962 e.V. 40,6
10 Katal Kadim SV 1925 Liinen-Siud 39,1
11 Althoff Leon SV 1925 Liinen-Sid 8,7
12 Althoff Lias SV 1925 Liinen-Sud 10
13 Liepelt Tobias SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 10
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86,5
61,6
51,9

49
43,8
33,5

42
42,9
31,5

9,7
35,6
10

178,2
142,9
105,2

104,5
93,7
84,6
82,4
73,1
72,1
48,8
44,3

20
10



1 Homann Tyra
2 Hagemeister Elina

3 Otto Pia
4 Niehues Mia
5 GroRe Pia
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Winny Cup 2019 - Pistole D weiblich

Schiitzenverein Nordliinen-Alstedde

BSG Westerholt

Schiitzenverein Nordliinen-Alstedde

SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V.
SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

42,6
30,1
29,4

10,3
5,7

53,6
33,1

7,8

96,2
63,2
29,4

18,1
5,7



Winny Cup 2019 - Mannschaftswertung - Gewehr D

1 P-D-2712  Mia Niehues Pia GroRe SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 33,8
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1 Johann

3 Lorek

4 Spenner

5 Wilper

6 Walker

7 Stratmann

8 Kandiloros

9 Lichterfeld
10 Kirchhoff
11 Schmidt
12 Knapper
13 Liepelt

Tyler

Leon

Franke
Leonard
Kyle
Jonas
Mihail
Fynn
Nico
Yannis
Aaron
Sebastian
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Winny Cup 2019 - Pistole C mannlich

KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V. 83,8
SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 69,2
SSG St. Seb. Balve 72,7
Sportschiitzen Hiltrup 65
Schiitzenverein Nordlinen-Alstedde 55,9
Sportschiitzen St. Severinus Calle 54,3
SV 1925 Linen-Sud 46,4
BSV Kirchlinde 1896 e.V. 51,4
SV Haldem v. 1907 e.V. 42
SSG Asterstein 1962 e.V. 28,2
SV 1925 Linen-Sud 34,5
SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 35,6

80,6

71,1
60,8
60
67,6
64
67,9
38,4
44
52,5
41,1
37,1

164,4

140,3
133,5
125
123,5
118,3
114,3
89,8
86
80,7
75,6
72,7



1 Menz Mia

2 Dreger Marlene
3 Hoflich Anika

4 Miller Marie
5 Mack Luisa
6 Goer Sophia
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Winny Cup 2019 - Pistole C weiblich

PolSV Dortmund

SV Barkhausen-Porta e.V. 1899

BSV Freischiitz Hiltrop 1912 e.V.

SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V.
Sportschitzen Hiltrup
SBSV Waltrop

84,1
74,7
73,9

76,9
63,5
63,4

95,7
80,2
77,1

61,7
63,7
62,5

179,8
154,9
151

138,6
127,2
125,9




Winny Cup 2019 - Mannschaftswertung - Pistole C

1 P-C-4314 Tyler Johann

3 P-C-1206 Luisa Mack
4 P-C-5307

5 P-C-11110
6 P-C-5303
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Sven Valland

Leonard Wilper

Damon Johann

Jan Kremann

KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V.

Sportschiitzen Hiltrup

Schiitzenverein Nordliinen-Alstedde
SSG Asterstein 1962 e.V.
SV 1925 Linen-Sud

484,6

334,6

292,8
257,3
238,7



1 Triptrap
2 Bollacke
3 Chagarian

4 ARmuth

5 Borowski
6 Novack

7 Althoff

8 Otto

9 Soika
10 Bockmann
11 Eickelmann
12 Link
13 Grolie
14 Niehues
15 Chagarian
16 Lanfer
17 Liepelt
18 Althoff

Mathis
Liam

Liana

Freyja
Isabel
Clemens
Leon
Pia
Ben
Mia
Finn
Arne
Pia
Mia
David
Lina
Tobias
Lias
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Winny Cup 2019 - Biathlon - B mannlich

SG Altschermbeck

VSS Epe 2014 e.V.
VSS Epe 2014 e.V.

SchieR-Sportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V.
SchieR-Sportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V.
SchieR-Sportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V.

SV 1925 Linen-Sid
Schiitzenverein Nordlliinen-Alstedde
Sportschiitzen St. Severinus Calle
VSS Epe 2014 e.V.

Sportschitzen St. Severinus Calle
SSV Ménninghausen

SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

VSS Epe 2014 e.V.

VSS Epe 2014 e.V.

SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

SV 1925 Linen-Siid

02:05,3
02:32,2
02:34,7

02:36,5
02:57,3
03:02,2
03:12,3
03:50,0
03:56,8
03:58,7
04:23,2
04:38,7
05:23,6
06:06,3
06:27,1
06:43,6
08:45,8
nicht beendet



Winny Cup 2019 - Biathlon - B mannlich

1 Petzsch Luca PolSV Dortmund 01:54,3
2 Meister Collin SSV Bad Waldliesborn 01:55,0
3 Tiinte Maximilian SchieB-Sportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V. 01:55,5

4 Engels Julia SSV Bad Waldliesborn 01:58,2

5 Yanku Jonatan BSGi Huckarde 01:59,3

6 Zyla Tim SV Haldem v. 1907 e.V. 02:02,1

7 Kirchhoff Nico SV Haldem v. 1907 e.V. 02:06,9

8 Martin Hardy Schiesportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V. 02:31,9

9 Backhaus Marco SV Barkhausen-Porta e.V. 1899 02:34,5
10 Hinkelmann Lennes Schitzenverein Nordlinen-Alstedde 02:36,3
11 Walker Kyle Schitzenverein Nordlinen-Alstedde 02:42,1
12 Decker Mathis Sportschiitzen St. Severinus Calle 02:42,7
13 Miller Marie SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 02:45,8
14 Kloppmann Rene SG Altschermbeck 02:49,5
15 Link Lennart SSV Ménninghausen 02:59,3
16 Wohsmann Nele SchieR-Sportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V. 03:03,7
17 Rottcher Sophie SV Haldem v. 1907 e.V. 03:05,3
18 Lichterfeld Fynn BSV Kirchlinde 1896 e.V. 03:05,3
19 Jansen Fynn Sportschiitzen Diana Oelde e.V. 03:12,9
20 Stratmann Jonas Sportschiitzen St. Severinus Calle 03:14,9
21 Homann Tyra Schitzenverein Nordlinen-Alstedde 03:29,9
22 Katal Kadim SV 1925 Liinen-Sud 03:32,3
23 Tinte Emily SchieR-Sportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V. 03:42,1
24 Langenberg Lea SG Altschermbeck 03:52,1
25 Rowemeier Luisa SchieR-Sportfreunde Greven 1958 e.V. 04:42,8
26 Heier Til SG Altschermbeck 05:07,6
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Winny Cup 2019 - Biathlon - B mannlich

1 VoR} Jannik SG Altschermbeck 01:39,4
2 Knapper Aaron SV 1925 Liunen-Sid 02:14,0
3 Schauerte Jakob Sportschiitzen St. Severinus Calle 02:14,6
4 Kandiloros Mihail SV 1925 Liinen-Sid 02:16,5
5 Yanku Daniel BSGi Huckarde 02:24,0
6 Litke Grachtrup Ben VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 02:36,1
7 Liepelt Sebastian SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 02:40,1
8 Lorek Leon SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 03:36,4
9 Noll Lenny VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 03:39,7
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Winny Cup 2019 - Biathlon - B mannlich

1 Senger Carolin VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 01:50,1
2 Kretzschmar Mara SV Haldem v. 1907 e.V. 01:58,9
3 Goer Sophia SBSV Waltrop 01:58,9
4 Dreger Marlene SV Barkhausen-Porta e.V. 1899 02:06,1
5 Verst Sinah VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 03:05,1
6 Wipping Lucia VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 03:07,6
7 Liepelt Sebastian SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 02:40,1
8 Lorek Leon SV Natrop-Pelkum e.V. 03:36,4
9 Noll Lenny VSS Epe 2014 e.V. 03:39,7
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